EAW

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XIl TROF. NATACION CIUDAD SANLUCAR - Il MEMORIAL MANOLO GALLEGO

SANLUCAR, 11 - 12/5/2019

|
R/

St

Prueba 26

11/05/2019 - 16:36

Fem., 100m Braza

Alev
Lista de salida

AN
Serie1de 5

2 VAZQUEZ HERRERA, Claudia 07

3 CADIZ ACOSTA, Sandra 07

4 BECERRA GAVILAN, Claudia o7
Serie 2de 5

1 AGUILAR LOPEZ-AZKUTIA, Naroa 07

2 ALMARCHA MARIN, Irene 07

3 ALABARCE MANRIQUE, Julia 06

4 ROSALES PAJARES, Rita Maria 06

5 JOVER IBANEZ, Carlota 07
Serie 3de 5

1 POPETI MARTINEZ, Adriana 07

2 MENAHOU, Douae 06

3 BEY ACOSTA, Daniela 06

4 GIL BARRIOS, Alejandra 07

5 SANCHEZ GUERRERO, Carmen 07

6 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Irene 06
Serie 4 de 5

1 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, Irene 07

2 GARRIDO SUAREZ, Valeria 07

3 DE ALBA RAMIREZ, Beatriz 06

4 FERNANDEZ LUCENILLA, Maria 06

5 GARCIA CORZO, Concha 07

6 CANTO SANCHEZ, Marta 06
Serie 5de 5

1 DIAZ PEREZ, Inés 06

2 ABASOLO BAREA, Alejandra 06

3 BLAZQUEZ GARCIA, Andrea 06

4 MANUEL MURGA, Claudia 07

5 LEDESMA GAMERO, Andrea 06

6 VIRLAN CUEVAS, Noelia Maria 06

C.N. Colombino

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. San Fernando

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez

C.N. Tarifa

C.N. San Roque
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Portuense
C.N. Puerto Real
C.N. Tarifa

C.N. Utrera

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Conil

C.N. Utrera

C.N. Portuense
C.N. Los Barrios

C.D.N. Sanlucar

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. Colombino

C.N. Puerto Real

C.N. San Roque

C.D.N. Sanlucar

1:48.26
1:51.48

1:48.22
1:40.35
1:39.89
1:40.29
1:45.18

1:37.81
1:37.55
1:36.47
1:37.16
1:37.60
1:39.58

1:35.62
1:32.82
1:34.16
1:32.39
1:33.84
1:36.46

1:31.45
1:28.79
1:23.51
1:28.62
1:30.95
1:32.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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